1V500 Barcode Reader
Compact Laser
V500 Barcode Reader
• Compact design
• Easy installation & setup
• Strong reading performance
Ordering information
System Configuration
Product Model
Bar Code Readers Cable output V500-R521B2
Round DIN connector V500-R521C2
ID Link Unit (sold separately) V700-L12
Cables (sold separately) SYSMAC D-sub 9-pin cable, 0.8 m V509-W011
SYSMAC D-sub 9-pin cable, 5 m V509-W016
IBM PC/AT or compatible D-sub 9-pin cable, 0.8 m V509-W011D
IBM PC/AT or compatible D-sub 9-pin cable, 5 m V509-W016D
V500-R521B2 (Cable Output)
The cable end has loose wires.
V500-R521C2 (Connector Output)
The cable end has a connector.